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Lobbyist's name and permanent business address ate prepared Period covered
Staker & Parson Companies w month ending
P.O. Box 1310 4/17/2013

Nampa, Idaho 83653

Mo) (Day)

03 | a1 | 2013

(Yr)

"‘1"' Totls of all reportablc cxpenditures made or incurred by Lobbyift or by Lobbyisl's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Catcgory of Expendituse ] Proportionate amaunts contiibuted by euch employer (Identfy employery, under
Reimbursed Persomal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Itern 3, at battom of pagc.)
Cxpenscs Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employcrs
Do Not Have Lo be Repuried Employer No. | Employer No, 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ $ 5
Living Accommodations 0.00 0.00 |
Advertising 0.00 0.00
Travel 0.00 0.00
Telephone 0.00 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00 0.00
Total | 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

*When the number of employers you ure reporling for requircs multiple L-2 forms to be

iled a total amout for all employers should be entered un Puge 1.

The totals of cuch expenditure of more than one hundred five dollars
and membei(s) of their household.

$105) for a legisiutor, other holder ot public officc, cxecutive ofTicials

Iiem-
Numes of Logislators, Public und Exccutive Officials
2 Dote Place Amqunt and Houschold Members 1n Group
[[] Continucd on attached pugs(s)
Ite . i
INSTRUCTIONS gm Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
Who shoutd file this § Any lobbyist reistered under Sectl Nb | Staker & Parson Companies
o should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Scetion ‘ P.O. Box 131
67-6617 Tdaho Code 310, Nampa, Idaho 63653
Filing deadline: Monthly reports duc within fifteen (15) days of the Nb. 2
month for activities of thc past month. F
TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa Np.3
Secretary of Statc
PO Box 83720
Boisc, ID 83720-0080 Nb. 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fux: (208) 334.2282
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Subjecl mullcr of proposcd legislation, the number of the Senate
Mem | o House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
4 the Lobbyist was supperting or opposing.
Subject Code | Bill, Resolution or Qther | Appropriation Bill Number
(from luble) | Lcgislative Ident. Number and Section Number
17 H178 Immunizations
11 Personal Prop Tax

Cude Subj

0l

02

12
13
14
13
16

Agrigulture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, pames, athictics
und yports

Buriking, financc, credit and
investments

Childrcn, minors, youth,
seniqr citizens

Churgh and religion

Eiccfions, cumpaigns, voting,
politjeal purtics

Equd) rights, civil rights,
minygnity atlairs

Ciovgmment, financing,
taxatjon, revenue, budget,
apprepriations, bids, fccs, funds
Goviérament, county
Gov{rnment, fedcral
Govyrimenl, municipal
Goviramenl, special districts
Govyrnment, stale
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LIGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTTFICATION

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
2]

22

26

27
28

29

30

31

Health service, medicine, drgs
and controlicd substancces, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher cducation

Housing, construclion, codes
Ingurance (vxcluding health
insurango)

L.abor, salaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforeement, courts,
Jjudges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquaor

Manufacturing, distribution and
sCrvices

Natural resources, forest and
forcst products, fisherics, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, rcercation
Suciul insurance, uncraploymetu
insuroncc, public agsistance,
workmen's compehsation
Transportation, highways,
sirects and roads

Utilitics, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (plcase specify)_

Item

ing or opposing.

Idcntity any rule, ratemaking decision, procurenicnt, contract,
5 [bid or bid procces, financial services or bond lobbyist was support.

CERTFICATION: 1 her
COITCe] statement in accoy

certify thul the above is a tnie, complete and
c¢ with Scction 67-6624 1daho Code.

K‘%L‘im/ W, ;ijth/rw)/ 4/17/2013

Lobbyjst signarure

Date

d



